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CORPORATE FINANCE WORK 

Disposal - trade sale

Disposal - trade sale

Majority shareholder 
exit/MBO - PE

Acquisition

MBO 

Family succession

Family succession

Demerger/shareholder 
dispute

Disposal - trade sale

MBO 

Disposal - trade sale

Disposal - trade sale

Disposal - PE

Family succession

MBO 

MBO 

Shareholder buy out

Acquisition

Shareholder exit

Engineering consultancy

Telecomms

Telecomms

Quality accreditations

Engineering

Carton printing

Engineering design

E-commerce

Business machines

Energy market services

Software

Food supplements

Laser design & supply

Food industry engineering 
services

Crane servicing

Lifting equipment 
service & supply

Software

Software

Property consultancy

£12m

£2.5m

£7m

£0.7m

£5m

£2.5m

£4m

£3.6m

£1.8m

£2m

£18m

£18m

£9m

£0.5m

£0.25m

£0.2m

£2.5m

£3m

£2m

Recent Deals:
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CORPORATE FINANCE WORK 
Development capital

Development capital

Development capital

Development capital

Development capital 

Development capital

Refinance

Development capital

RefinanceSoftware

Textile manufacture

E-commerce

Care homes

Property investment

Staff agency

Travel 

Flooring contractors

Engineering design

Air conditioning supply 
& service £0.25m

£0.5m

£0.5m

£0.25m

£0.5m

£0.5m

£8m

£0.75m

£3m

£3m

Fund Raising:

Energy market services Development capital 

Development capital

£8m




